
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 17 JAN 2026

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT  04:39
 09:28
 15:51
 0 : 4

 1.6
 2.8
 0.3
 3.3

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer

PILOT IN TURN

1 AQ

2 MR

3 MJ

4 SR

5 AM

6 RZ

7 MZ

8 BA

9 RA

10 SL

11 ML

12 AN

SA AND
SH ON
LEAVE

Page 1 of 3

NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

PIBT

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

Vessels at Outer Anchorage

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.T- ST MARY 

M.V- YUAN WANG FU QIANG 

M.V- PUERTO ROSARIO 

M.V- MSC GLORY R 

M.V- ABK TIGER 

M.T- ELM GALAXY 

M.T- OCEAN PRINCESS-1 

M.T- NCC NAJEM 

M.T- GALAXY GAS 

M.V- AUGUST 

M.T- MARAN GAS ASCLEPIUS 

 183.00

 190.00

 200.00

 243.00

 169.00

 148.00

 105.00

 183.00

 107.00

 198.00

 285.00

AL-PINE MARINE

NOVAMARINE

BULK SHIPPING
AGENCIES

MSC PAKISTAN

OCEAN WORLD

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

UNIVERSAL
SHIPPING

INTERNATIONAL
SHIPPING & PORTS

GAC SHIPPING

36841

36882

36871

36894

36840

36895

24826

36865

36875

36897

36898

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

IRON ORE
 M.Ton

RICE
 

CEMENT
 

CONTAINERS
 

RICE
 M.Ton

EDC
 M.Ton

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

MOGAS
 M.Ton

L.P.G
 M.Ton

PET COKE
 M.Ton

L.N.G
 C.Met

31216

7533

34535

2480

21000

9587

500

NIL

1516

NIL

2420

NIL

NIL

NIL

6468

28362

1900

NIL

5600

1065

6173

580

2067

25616

NIL

NIL

NIL

18933

200

NIL

1500

2476

25928

1050

17000

55772

17403

15

3746

NO WORK

11409

NO WORK

30600

85632

AM

AM

MJ

MZ / AN

ML

ML

SG

RA

SL

SL

AR / MJ

15/01

16/01

13/01

15/01

15/01

16/01

28/06

16/01

13/01

16/01

16/01

 15:35

 15:00

 17:20

 18:10

 19:05

 17:45

  7:00

 11:50

 19:55

 11:55

 10:00

27190

515

5246

3992

37337

3470

47600

141404

16/01/26
 15:00
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AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 17 JAN 2026
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LOAShip Name PQA RegNo Nationality

175

199

147

144

177

229

32

146

182

123

228

141

190

229

180

103

190

283

229

M.T- BERNICE 

M.V- MANINA 

M.T- PVT JUPITER 

M.T- CITY ISLAND 

M.T- ASIA UNITY 

M.T- MBA FUTURE 

M.V- BW OSAKA 

M.T- EVA HONGKONG 

M.T- GAITA 

M.T- SOUTHERN UNICORN 

M.T- AL SOOR II 

M.T- DM JADE 

M.V- TIAN LU 

M.V- SEA CHAMPION 

M.V- ODELMAR 

M.T- BITUMEN KOSEI 

M.V- GIOVANNI TOPIC 

M.T- LUSAIL 

TORM INNOVATION M.T

10

10.3

9.5

9.85

9.8

.13

13

9.8

10.8

9.95

10.6

8.2

7.3

6.2

7

4.4

8.5

11.5

12.9

36847

36848

36850

36852

36853

36862

36864

36866

36869

36873

36886

36889

36891

36892

36896

36899

36900

36901

36902

06/01/26

06/01/26

07/01/26

07/01/26

07/01/26

08/01/26

09/01/26

09/01/26

10/01/26

11/01/26

14/01/26

14/01/26

14/01/26

15/01/26

15/01/26

17/01/26

17/01/26

17/01/26

17/01/26

 16:24

 17:00

 02:48

 10:24

 10:54

 20:06

 08:18

 14:12

 01:24

 03:45

 07:30

 18:30

 20:00

 01:25

 16:45

 02:30

 05:50

 05:50

 08:00

AL-PINE MARINE

GAC SHIPPING

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

OCEAN SERVICES

OCEAN SERVICES

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

GAC SHIPPING

AL-PINE MARINE

COSCO SAEED

OCEAN WORLD

CRYSTAL SEA SERV

TRANSMARINE

UNIVERSAL SHIPPIN

GAC SHIPPING

GAC SHIPPING

BAHAMAS

M.ISLAND

PANAMA

M.ISLAND

SINGAPORE

ITALY

SINGAPORE

PHILLIPPIN

M.ISLAND

PANAMA

KUWAIT

PANAMA

SINGAPORE

MALTA

PORTUGAL

PANAMA

M.ISLAND

BAHAMAS

DANISH

PALM OIL
  M.Ton
FERTILIZER
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
SOYABEAN
SEED
  M.Ton
SOYABEAN
SEED
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
GAS OIL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
GAS OIL
  M.Ton
PARAXYLENE
  M.Ton
GENERAL
CARGO
  M.Ton
RICE
  M.Ton
CEMENT
  M.Ton
BITUMEN
  M.Ton
STEEL COIL
  M.Ton
L.N.G
  C.Met
GAS OIL
  M.Ton

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Export

Export

Export

Import

Import

Import

INDONESIA

CANADA

INDONESIA

MALAYSIA

INDONESIA

BRAZIL

USA

INDONESIA

FUJERAH

INDONESIA

KUWAIT

KUWAIT

CHINA

PQA

PQA

PQA

JAPAN

QATAR

SINGAPORE

30000

9788

18000

19250

26906

68287

70395

19310

35734

18524

41674

10000

7027

35000

33000

4400

29107

139550

54261

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/ExpRegd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Draf Aft
(Meters)

Arrived on Agent

LCT

FAP

LCT

LCT

LCT

FAP

FAP

LCT

FOTCO

LCT

FOTCO

EVTL

M/W

FAP

M/W

M/W

M/W

EETL

FOTCO

   Terminal 
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Ship Name Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

11

19

0 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.T- ST MARY  will sail from LCT @ 14:30 hrs (AM)

2 M.V- PUERTO ROSARIO  will sail from M/W-II @ 15:00 hrs (AN)

3 M.T- ELM GALAXY  will sail from EVTL @ 15:00 hrs (ML)

4 M.T- GALAXY GAS  will sail from SSGC @ 15:00 hrs (SL)

5 M.T- NCC NAJEM  will sail from FOTCO @ 22:00 hrs (MZ),(RA)

6 M.T- LUSAIL  will berth to EETL @ 11:00 hrs (BL),(MR)

7 M.V- BW OSAKA  will berth to PIBT @ 12:00 hrs (MJ),(AM)

8 M.V- TIAN LU  will berth to M/W-II @ 18:00 hrs (RZ)

9 M.T- DM JADE  will berth to EVTL @ 18:00 hrs (BA)

10 M.T- BERNICE  will berth to LCT @ 18:30 hrs (MZ)

11 M.T- GAITA  will berth to FOTCO @ 03:30 hrs (MZ),(RA)

Shipping Movement :

Previous Day Sailing

7890

9665

1632
3696

3651

39

3765

2225

751
478

729

1092

101

363
385

304

36766

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN TRIPS 06 IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 607 TOTAL 613 WORKING AB 5-9Daily Shipping Remarks :

No Ships are expected

S.No PQA.
Reg.#

Vessel Name Berth Saling Date Saling Time

M.T- NAVE CASSIOPEIA 

M.V- SPIRIT OF BERTRAM 

M.T- SNARTH 

M.V- MSC GLORY R 

36863

36893

36834

36894

1

2

3

4

FOTCO

QICT

M/W

QT-2

16-01-2026

16-01-2026

16-01-2026

16-01-2026

845

920

1200

1500


